Ruby Kist

145539 - Ruby Kist 24/7.2 Prune Jce

Ruby Kist Prune Juice is 100% juice from concentrate with added ingredients. Our juice has a good source of fiber in every serving, perfect for the consumer who is
looking to add extra fiber into their diet! Plus, our juice has an excellent source of Vitamin C and no added sweeteners. Add this delicious juice to your brunch menu or mix
it into a short ribs glaze for some added ...

MARKETING =

100% Juice. Good source of Fiber,

- -
Nutrition Facts
Excellent source of Vitamin C. No added

sweeteners 1 Servings per container
Serving Size 7.2 fl 0z (213 mL)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 160

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0 0%

7.2FL.02 (213mL) o
wa o Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat 0 g

~ 0,
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Q | Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
Sodium 25 mg 1%
Code Dist Prod Code GTIN Calculated Pack Total Carbohydrates 38 g 14%
3322475RK 145539 10041152103239 156 per pallet Dietary Fiber 1 g 5%
Total Sugars 21 g
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%
Ruby Kist CLEMENT PAPPAS & CO. INC. Fruit Juice - Ready to Drink (Shelf Stable) Protein 1 g
|
Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin = Kosher = Child Nutrition Vitamin D 0 mcg o%
R Calcium 10 mg 0%
12.65 LBR 12.65 LBR No United States Undeclared No
Iron 0.9 mg 6%
Shipping Potassium 390 mg 8%
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To * The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
conyributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
14.19 INH 9.5 INH 4.25 INH 0.33FTQ 12x13 365 Days 35 FAH | 85 FAH advice.
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS Q\O/J) SERVING SUGGESTIONS PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS %
refrigerate after opening 1 serving per container NO PREPARATION NECESSARY - READY TO EAT
INGREDIENTS :—  ALLERGENS /I MORE INFORMATION @
i i i C = ‘Contains’; MC = ‘May Contain’ ; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’ ;
Fllt.ered. Wa;er,Prune Juice Concentrate,Ascorb|c 30= ’:rgealgrsam Not Tes?évd’;%%iqDerived g'ecﬁn Irr?g;’edients' N 67) =ec'l\74;f
Acid (V|tam|n C) Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - N Peanuts - N
Eggs - N Tree-N
Soybean - N Fish - N

Wheat - N Shellfish - N
Sesame - N (1) Crustaceans - N
(1) Molluscs - N
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NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories
Protein

Total Carbohydrates
Sugars
Dietary Fiber
Lactose
Sucrose
Vitamin A (IU)
Vitamin A (RE)
Vitamin C
Magnesium

Monosodium

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

160
1lg
38¢

21g

54 mg

Total Fat

Trans Fat

Saturated Fat
Added Sugars
Polyunsaturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat
Cholesterol

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Folate

Vitamin B-6

Sulphites

0

0g

0g

0g

0 mg

0 mcg

Sodium
Calcium
Iron
Potassium
Zinc

Phosphorus

Thiamin
Niacin
Riboflavin
Vitamin B-12

Nitrates

25mg
10 mg
0.9 mg

390 mg
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