# 145539 - Ruby Kist 24/7.2 Prune Jce

Ruby Kist Prune Juice is 100% juice from concentrate with added ingredients. Our juice has a good source of fiber in every serving, perfect for the consumer who is looking to add extra fiber into their diet! Plus, our juice has an excellent source of Vitamin C and no added sweeteners. Add this delicious juice to your brunch menu or mix it into a short ribs glaze for some added ...





#### MARKETING

100% Juice. Good source of Fiber, Excellent source of Vitamin C. No added

# **Nutrition Facts**

1 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 7.2 fl oz (213 mL)

**Amount Per Serving** Calories

160

Oaloi les	100
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0	0%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 25 mg	1%
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 38 g	14%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	5%
Total Sugars 21 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugar	s <b>0%</b>
Protein 1 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 10 mg	0%

Potassium 390 mg 8% The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code Dist Prod Code		GTIN	Calculated Pack	
3322475RK	145539	10041152103239	156 per pallet	

	Brand Owner		GPC Description			
Ruby Kist CLEMENT PAPPAS & CO. INC.		CLEMENT PAPPAS & CO. INC.	Fruit Juice - Ready to Drink (Shelf Stable)			

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
12.65 LBR	12.65 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping							
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp F		Storage Temp From/To					
	14.19 INH	9.5 INH	4.25 INH	0.33 FTQ	12x13	365 Days	35 FAH / 85 FAH

### **ALLERGENS**



SERVING SUGGESTIONS 1 serving per container





6%

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

(i) Milk - N

( Peanuts - N

( Eggs - N

(1) Tree Nuts - N

(%) Soy - N

Fish - N

(🕸) Wheat - N

(M) Shellfish - N

Sesame - N

## **INGREDIENTS**

Iron 0.9 ma

advice.

Filtered Water, Prune Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)

#### HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

refrigerate after opening



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



NO PREPARATION NECESSARY - READY TO

### MORE INFORMATION



Last Saved: 25 April 2024 | Printed: 18 May 2024 Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

# 145539 - Ruby Kist 24/7.2 Prune Jce



Ruby Kist Prune Juice is 100% juice from concentrate with added ingredients. Our juice has a good source of fiber in every serving, perfect for the consumer who is looking to add extra fiber into their diet! Plus, our juice has an excellent source of Vitamin C and no added sweeteners. Add this delicious juice to your brunch menu or mix it into a short ribs glaze for some added ...

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	160
Protein	1 g
Total Carbohydrates	38 g
Sugars	21 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	0
Vitamin A (RE)	0
Vitamin C	54 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	25 mg
Calcium	10 mg
Iron	0.9 mg
Potassium	390 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

**NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS** 









